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A002772360 SAHEBA  KHATOON Female No  1 1 UR  1  428.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718822 SANJANA  MAHATO Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  1  399.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715353 ANJALI  KUMARI Female No  3 3 UR  1  382.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501923 ROSHAN KUMAR ROY Male No  4 4 UR  1  368.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742046 BIDHATA KUMAR GUPTA Male No  5  2 5 OBC-B  1  364.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631359 SURAJ  SHAW Male No  6 6 UR  1  359.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835841 SANJANA  SHAW Female No  7 7 UR  2  358.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647083 PRITI KUMARI RAI Female No  8 8 UR  1  354.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822674 SUHANA KUMARI SHAW Female No  9  3 9 OBC-B  2  354.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642436 MUSHKAN  GIRI Female No  10 10 UR  1  353.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596658 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA Male No  11  4 11 OBC-B  1  351.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764641 RIMA  BAITHA Female No  12  1 12 SC  1  351.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859429 JEIEOSK JKSSK JKKEK Male No  13 13 UR  1  346.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772022 SWATI  PANDEY Female No  14 14 UR  11  344.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797240 NEHA KUMARI SHAW Female No  15 15 UR  1  343.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002920610 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA Male No  16 16 UR  1  342.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749801 KUNAL  MAHATO Male No  17 17 UR  2  338.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783261 AASHKA  SINGH Female No  18 18 UR  5  338.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761778 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  19 19 UR  1  337.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528458 PRITI  SHAW Female No  20 20 UR  1  337.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441500 ANJALI  MISHRA Female No  21 21 UR  1  335.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522039 PINKY  SHAW Female No  22  5 22 OBC-B  1  334.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702083 KRISHNA KUMARI JHA Female No  23 23 UR  1  334.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513058 RAHUL  RAM Male No  24  2 24 SC  1  332.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511845 RAHUL  SHAW Male No  25 25 UR  1  332.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599828 SUNAINA KUMARI PANDIT Female No  26 26 UR  1  331.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537567 ROSHAN  PRASAD Male No  27  6 27 OBC-B  1  329.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602393 SONIA  SHAW Female No  28 28 UR  2  327.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537963 HARIOM  CHOUDHARY Male No  29 29 UR  7  326.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621228 SUCHITA  SAH Female No  30  7 30 OBC-B  1  326.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002735511 NEHAL KUMAR SINGH Male No  31 31 UR  3  325.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695918 VIDYA  MISHRA Female No  32 32 UR  2  325.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926954 ANU  SHAW Female No  33  8 33 OBC-B  6  319.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447656 MUSKAN  SINGH Female No  34 34 UR  2  316.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518898 PRITI  KUMARI Female No  35  9 35 OBC-B  2  315.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630931 SIYA KUMARI SHAW Female No  36 36 UR  1  315.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927198 SABNAM  KUMARI Female No  37 37 UR  2  314.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697372 BISHAL  RAY Male No  38 38 UR  3  312.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558566 SUDHA KUMARI PASWAN Female No  39 39 UR  1  311.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769071 PAWAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  40 40 UR  2  311.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903318 SONALI  MISHRA Female No  41 41 UR  2  309.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597890 SAGAR  MAHATO Male No  42 42 UR  1  307.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842300 NEHA  SINGH Female No  43 43 UR  3  307.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444173 REKHA  KUMARI Female No  43 44 UR  1  307.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702028 ROUSANI  KHATOON Female No  44 45 UR  3  305.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002634778 ANJALI  DUBEY Female No  45 46 UR  2  301.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569733 SNEHA  SHAW Female No  46  10 47 OBC-B  1  301.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571364 NEHA  SHAW Female No  47 48 UR  3  297.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696583 SARNALATA  SINGH Female No  48 49 UR  2  296.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617343 GANESH  SHAW Male No  49 50 UR  1  296.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764078 KHUSBU  MAHATO Female No  50 51 UR  5  296.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525769 NAVITA  SHAW Female No  51  11 52 OBC-B  2  292.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450520 PUJA  KUMARI Female No  52  12 53 OBC-B  1  292.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690431 SHRUTI  JHA Female No  53 54 UR  1  291.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503152 ANU KUMARI SAHANI Female No  54  3 55 SC  2  291.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666403 KUNAL  SHARMA Male No  55  4 56 SC  2  290.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655663 RAJ NANDINI SHAW Female No  56  13 57 OBC-B  1  290.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656724 DHIRAJ KUMAR ROY Male No  57 58 UR  2  289.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697157 AKANKSHA  SINGH Female No  58 59 UR  2  286.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931110 KUMKUM  KUMARI Female No  59 60 UR  1  286.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002510929 POOJA  JHA Female No  60 61 UR  1  285.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449991 SANJANA  KUMARI Female No  61 62 UR  1  285.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553391 SUDARSHAN  JHA Male No  62 63 UR  1  284.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748987 PRITI  GUPTA Female No  63 64 UR  3  281.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548467 KAJAL  SONI Female No  64 65 UR  1  276.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626777 SIDDHARTHA  

BHATTACHARYAYA

Male No  65 66 UR  3  273.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693623 KAJAL  KUMARI Female No  66 67 UR  2  273.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603760 GIGYASA KUMARI THAKUR Female No  67 68 UR  1  272.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605589 RAGINI KUMARI Female No  68 69 UR  1  270.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532539 RIYA  TIWARI Male No  69 70 UR  1  270.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606295 SIMA  YADAV Female No  70 71 UR  3  269.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743107 AMAN PRASAD SHAW Male No  71 72 UR  2  268.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637386 PINKI  DAS Female No  72  5 73 SC  1  267.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553008 ALISHA  SHAW Female No  73 74 UR  1  265.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572418 JAHANWI  KUMARI Female No  74  6 75 SC  1  261.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002644849 GOBIND  PATWA Male No  75 76 UR  1  261.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884448 AASIKA  CHOUDHARY Female No  76  7 77 SC  11  260.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532108 NEHA  KUMARI Female No  77 78 UR  2  260.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604793 CHHAYA  CHAUDHARY Female No  78 79 UR  1  260.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642353 RAMU KUMAR YADAV Male No  79 80 UR  1  259.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566789 VISHANT  SAHANI Male No  80 81 UR  1  259.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475961 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHANI Male No  81 82 UR  1  258.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618229 AARATI  SHARMA Female No  82 83 UR  1  258.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634877 DEEPA  SHAW Female No  83  14 84 OBC-B  1  257.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918101 ANURAG  RAY Male No  84 85 UR  17  256.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591143 AAYUSH KUMAR PANDEY Male No  85 86 UR  1  251.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490173 SANIYA  MISHRA Female No  86 87 UR  2  250.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526039 AYUSH  KUMAR Male No  87  15 88 OBC-B  1  250.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535795 SWETA  PANDIT Female No  88  16 89 OBC-B  2  244.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711960 SONI  MAHATO Female No  89 90 UR  1  243.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002894098 ANIK  RAM Male No  90  8 91 SC  1  224.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002718822 SANJANA  MAHATO Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  1  399.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742046 BIDHATA KUMAR GUPTA Male No  5  2 2 OBC-B  1  364.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822674 SUHANA KUMARI SHAW Female No  9  3 3 OBC-B  2  354.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596658 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA Male No  11  4 4 OBC-B  1  351.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522039 PINKY  SHAW Female No  22  5 5 OBC-B  1  334.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537567 ROSHAN  PRASAD Male No  27  6 6 OBC-B  1  329.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621228 SUCHITA  SAH Female No  30  7 7 OBC-B  1  326.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926954 ANU  SHAW Female No  33  8 8 OBC-B  6  319.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518898 PRITI  KUMARI Female No  35  9 9 OBC-B  2  315.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569733 SNEHA  SHAW Female No  46  10 10 OBC-B  1  301.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525769 NAVITA  SHAW Female No  51  11 11 OBC-B  2  292.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450520 PUJA  KUMARI Female No  52  12 12 OBC-B  1  292.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655663 RAJ NANDINI SHAW Female No  56  13 13 OBC-B  1  290.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634877 DEEPA  SHAW Female No  83  14 14 OBC-B  1  257.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526039 AYUSH  KUMAR Male No  87  15 15 OBC-B  1  250.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002535795 SWETA  PANDIT Female No  88  16 16 OBC-B  2  244.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002764641 RIMA  BAITHA Female No  12  1 1 SC  1  351.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513058 RAHUL  RAM Male No  24  2 2 SC  1  332.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503152 ANU KUMARI SAHANI Female No  54  3 3 SC  2  291.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666403 KUNAL  SHARMA Male No  55  4 4 SC  2  290.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637386 PINKI  DAS Female No  72  5 5 SC  1  267.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572418 JAHANWI  KUMARI Female No  74  6 6 SC  1  261.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884448 AASIKA  CHOUDHARY Female No  76  7 7 SC  11  260.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894098 ANIK  RAM Male No  90  8 8 SC  1  224.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


